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ETHNICITY

AFRICAN AM

ASIAN

HISPANIC

NATIVE AM

WHITE

NONRES ALN

UNKNOWN

TOTAL

320

937

21

3223

253

387

5774

TABLE 9

FALL 2004 ETHNIC/RACIAL DISTRIBUTION OF UNDERGRADUATE

264

704

35

136

1362

DEGREE AND NON-DEGREE
TIME (PT)

FULL-TIME (FT) AND PART-
BY SEX

MALE MALE FEMALE
FT PT FT
DEG DEG NONDEG
335 66 4
227 38 0
508 132 4
21 3 0
2168 441 5
150 19 15
311 85 3
3720 784 31

FEMALE
PT
NONDEG

71

STUDENTS
MALE MALE
FT PT
NONDEG NONDEG
0 4
1 8
0 8
0 0
7 39
1 2
2 5
11 66

ALL
FEMALE

812

380

1214

28

3968

304

532

7238

ENROLLMENT RUN ON 09/16/04 AT 16.39.44 BY INSTITUTIONAL RESEARCH

ALL
MALE

405

274

648

24

2655

172

403

4581

654

1862

52

6623

476

935

11819



